HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Course : H-12

Distance : 2490m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:21:05 (8'28"/km)

00:01:37 192m
00:03:04 00:04:41 241m
00:01:19 00:06:00 183m
00:04:20 00:10:20 527m
00:03:17 00:13:37 326m
00:03:09 00:16:46 323m
00:02:44 00:19:30 381m
00:01:17 00:20:47 130m
00:00:18 00:21:05 62m

q Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance

SPA NORD 26.6.2021

8'25"/km
12'43"/km
7'12"/km
8'13"/km
10'04"/km
9'45"/km
7'10"/km
9'52"/km
4'50"/km

Hermathenae

1/7 0.K.

Full result on Webres

2. Louis BASTIN 0:25:44
3. Robin FAUCONNIER 0:28:21
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